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The menu of Candyality from Chicago includes 199 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $21.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Candyality:
beautiful candy shop! everything you can imagine is here and the people who work are super friendly and ready
to help. it is a fun place to go with the family. they have frequent bonbons and some vintage bonbons they can't
find anywhere. the bonbons are also quite (weightwise) 10/10 experience! read more.
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Candyality Menu

Side dishes
CORN NUGGETS
Chicken

SESAME STICKS

Menu

CONVERSATION HEARTS

Specialli

MILK CHOCOLATE GRAHAM CRACKERS

Dessert

COTTON CANDY TOWER $25.0

Topb

GUMMY BUTTERFLIES

Sweet Pizza 9 ca. 30cm

SMARTIES

Chocolates

TRIPLE DIPPED MILK CHOCOLATE MALT
BALLS

Grocery

ASSORTED SOUR BALLS

Treals

CUPID'S CRUNCH $11.0

Food| Snacks

STRAWBERRY SOUR BELTS

Nuts

DARK CHOCOLATE PEANUTS

CANDYLAND

SLIME LICKER $7.0
Miniature candies
WARHEADS

Noatalgic Candy

PEANUT CHEWS $2.5

1D0SE CANDY

WATERMELON RINGS

New & Teatured

HOLIDAY TRIO $36.0

CANDY PIZZA $18.0
0 r

Giant S'more

GIANT S'MORE $6.0

Popcorn Bags: Caramel

CARAMEL APPLE POPCORN $7.0

Caramel Candy

BLACK LICORICE CARAMELS

Treat Street Menu

UNICORN BARK $4.0
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Popcorn Tin 1 Gal.

1 GALLON POPCORN TIN $57.0

Chocolates and Yoguris

DARK CHOCOLATE CRANBERRIES

NEW STUFPF+++++++++

GUMMY EGGS

Bulk Chocolate & Yoguurt
Covered Goodies

MILK CHOCOLATE BLUEBERRIES

Bulk Yicorice

STRAWBERRY KOOKABURRA LICORICE

Hard Candy/Gum

BLEEPS

Uncategorized

RUNTS

Snacks

SKITTLES
MILK CHOCOLATE ALMONDS

Beverages

20 OZ. BOTTLED WATER $2.5
120Z. MEXICAN COKE GLASS $3.0
BOTTLE ’

Candy

PINK LEMONADE SOUR BELTS

MANGO SOUR BELTS

Popular Ttems

MILK CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH
BITES

FRESH WHITE CHEDDAR
POPCORN

Teatured Ttem

BLACK LICORICE BITES
RED LICORICE WHEELS

Pre-Wrapped Candy
GUMMY TACO $9.0

BUTTERSCOTCH SMOOTHIE
PEANUT BUTTER CUPS

$15.0

$2.5

Ucorice Treats

HARD ANISE SQUARES
SALTY LICORICE DIAMONDS

Candies
SIXLETS

ASSORTED SALT WATER TAFFY
CINNAMON BEARS

Bulk Candy (Half Pound)
CANDY CORN

CHOCOLATE COVERED GUMMY BEARS
LICORICE PASTELS

Sweet Eamp; Salty Snacks
NUTS ABOUT YOU GIFT BAG $9.0
RETRO MOM $45.0
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RED, WHITE, BLUE DARK CHOCOLATE
NON-PARIELS

{licorice Treats - Pick and Miv

STRAWBERRIES CREAM LICORICE
LICORICE HALLOWS

MONEY SALT LICORICE

LICORICE DUTCHIES

Mouth Walering Gourmet
Chocolate Treals

(3-PACK) WHITE CHOCOLATE

COVERED OREOS $7.0
GIANT DARK CHOCOLATE PEANUT ¢
BUTTER CUP '

GIANT SLAB ENGLISH TOFFEE  $10.0
MILK SEA SALT CARAMELS (4 o55
PIECES) :

SNOWBALLS (2 PACK) $6.0
MILK CHOCOLATE PECAN 570

TURTLES (3 PACK)

TIrresistible Chocolate Covered
Treats - Pick and Mix

MILK CHOCOLATE COATED CARAMEL
POPCORN

SMOOTH AND MINTY

DARK CHOCOLATE GIANT RAISINS
DARK WALNUTS

DARK CHOCOLATE PRETZEL TWISTS

1/2 POUND MILK CHOCOLATE
ALMOND BAG

MILK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE BITES

MILK CHOCOLATE PUMPKIN SPICED
MALT BALLS

$9.0

Novelty Treats

PLANET GUMMI (1 BAG)
CINNAMON PUR GUM
DIPPIN' RING

RED LICORICE PIPE

PEANUT BUTTER GOO GOO
CLUSTER

GIANT PIXY STIX

CLARK CUPS

VANILLA TURKISH TAFFY
VINTAGE GUMS

Pre-made Treats

24 PIECE CHICAGO CELEBRITY
TRUFFLES BOX

PENNY CANDY BAG

ALL MADE IN CHICAGO CANDY
BAG

NOSTALGIC RETRO TREATS BAG
MOVIE NIGHT BAG

IT'S A BOY 24 PIECE CHOCOLATE
CIGARS

IT'S A GIRL 24 PIECE CHOCOLATE
CIGARS

MILK CHOCOLATE COVERED
OREOS GIFT BOX

SUGAR FREE PEANUT BUTTER
MELTAWAY GIFT PACK

PEANUT BUTTER BLAST GIFT
BOX

HOUSEMADE COTTON CANDY

IT'S A BOY BUBBLE GUM CIGAR
BOX

IT'S A GIRL BUBBLE GUM CIGAR
BOX

$8.0
$1.8
$5.0
$3.0

$3.0

$2.0
$2.5
$2.5
$5.0

$43.0
$15.0
$15.0

$15.0
$15.0

$36.0

$36.0

$15.0

$7.0

$19.0
$8.0

$50.0

$50.0
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‘Popcorn MOM'S EMERGENCY CANDY BOX ~ $12.0

FRESH MOVIE STYLE POPCORN ¢, SPRING BEDAZZLE MIX

BOX SPRING GUMMY BEARS

FRESH CHEESE POPCORN BAG  $15.0 SUGAR BUNNIES

FRESH CARAMEL CHEESE s150  WORLD'SSWEETESTMOM (.
GUMMY FLOWERS GIFT BAG

FRESH CARAMEL POPCORN BAG  $15.0 MOM'S EMERGENCY STASH $20.0

SOUR CREAM CHIVE WHITE
CHEDDAR POPCORN

CHUNKY CHURRO POPCORN
LARGE $15.0 Gummy Candy and Other
UNICORN POPCORN LARGE $15.0 Sweel Treats - Pick and Mix

$15.0 WORLD'S SWEETEST MOM $13.0

CRACKER JILL POPCORN MIX $8.0 12 FLAVOR GUMMY BEARS
SIGNATURE SOUTHPORT MIX $8.0 WILD CHERRY GUMMY BEARS
TICKET TO THE BIG TOP MIX $7.0 MINI TOOTSIE ROLLS

FLAMIN' HOT SRIRACHA $15.0 CRYBABY TEARS

CHEDDAR POPCORN LARGE

NEON SUPER SOUR WORMS
CHOCOLATE CARAMEL PECAN

POPCORN LARGE $15.0 49 FLAVOR JELLY BELLY
CHEESE CHILI LIME POPCORN $15.0 HARIBO DOUBLE CHERRIES
SWEET SALTY POPCORN BOX $4.0 HARIBO STRAWBERRIES
SUMMERDALE CRUNCH $9.0 WHITE MYSTERY AIRHEADS
WILD CHERRY SOUR BELTS
movie WW HARIBO GRAPEFRUIT
HARRY POTTER MOVIE NIGHT $30.0 FILLED RASPBERRY HARD CANDY
VALENTINE'S BULK GIFT BAG $15.0 {B.IékhBléBEARTIE BOTT& 39;S JELLY $4.0

YOGURT HEART PRETZELS

SOUR POWER BURSTS

X'S O'S GUMMYS

CINNAMON GUMMY HEARTS

TRIPLE HEARTS

TROLLS MOVIE NIGHT $38.0 o o

GIFT WRAPPED GOURMET $26.0 Ca’ldyal‘ly gﬁ Shop
CHOCOLATE BOX BUNNY DROPS $9.0
CLASSIC MOVIE NIGHT $40.0 SOLID MILK CHOCOLATE BUNNY  $10.0

GUMMY JET FIGHTERS

FREEDOM BEARS

SUGAR DUSTED GUMMY BUNNIES
GUMMY CARROTS
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BUNNY NOSES

VALENTINE'S DAY BULK GIFT BAG
GUMMY CHRISTMAS TREES
PASTEL CANDY CORN

SOUR GUMMY FLOWERS

YOGURT SPRING PRETZELS
EGGSTRAVAGANT GUMMY EGGS
TART JELLY BEANS

VALENTINE'S DAY MASSACRE MIX
SWEET SOUR GUMMY EGGS
CANDY BARBEQUE TWIN PACK
GUMMY SNOWMEN

REINDEER CORN

MIXED HALLOWEEN TREAT BAG
BEST OF VALENTINE'S SWEETS
CANDY SUSHI TRAY

GET WELL CANDY BASKET

MUG OF TREATS

THANK YOU CANDY BASKET
GIANT RETRO BOX

BEST OF CHICAGO TRIO
ASSORTED CHOCOLATE GIFT TIN
HAPPY BIRTHDAY CANDY BASKET
EXTRA LARGE RETRO BOX
SUMMERDALE CRUNCH GIFT SET

$8.0
$17.0

$7.0

$9.0

$17.0
$43.0
$18.0
$82.0
$38.0
$82.0
$48.0
$75.0
$40.0
$82.0
$82.0
$32.0

Mother&#39;s Day Sweet

Treats

MOTHER'S DAY ASSORTED
CHOCOLATE GIFT TIN

MOM'S EMERGENCY CANDY
STASH

PEANUT BUTTER BLAST GIFT TIN

$40.0

$20.0

$29.0

SPRING ASSORTED CHOCOLATE
TIN

SPRING MILK CHOCOLATE
ALMOND TIN

EASTER BULK BAG
SPRING PRETZEL GIFT BAG
VALENTINE'S DAY TRIO

BE MINE CHOCOLATE TIN

BINGE WATCHING WITH YOU
PACKAGE

VALENTINE'S DAY POPCORN
CUPID'S POPCORN

VALENTINE PRETZEL TWISTS
GIFT BAG

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY FLOSS

YOGURT SNOWFLAKE PRETZELS
GIFT BAG

HOLIDAY TREAT GIFT BAG
JINGLE MIX

CHRISTMAS GUMMY BEARS
HOLIDAY POP LARGE
HANUKKAH POP LARGE
HALLOWEEN GIFT BASKET
TRICK OR SWEET TACKLE BOX

TRICK OR SWEET CHOCOLATE
BOX

TRICK OR TREAT BULK BAG
SOME BUNNY LOVES YOU
PEANUT PARTY MIX

WARM WISHES CHOCOLATE BOX
CHRISTMAS CRUNCHERS

STRAWBERRY YOGURT PRETZEL
TWIST GIFT BAG

VALENTINE'S DAY SWEET TREAT
GIFT BAG

$40.0

$25.0

$20.0
$17.0
$46.0
$40.0

$35.0

$10.0
$8.0

$12.0
$7.0
$14.0

$20.0
$11.0

$15.0
$15.0
$95.0
$25.0

$11.0

$20.0
$32.0

$30.0

$17.0

$20.0
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GOURMET MILK CHOCOLATE

TURTLE BOX $32.0
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