





https://menulist.menu 3737 N Southport Ave, Chicago I-60613-6185, United States +17734727800

The **menu of Candyality** from Chicago includes *199* menus. On average, **menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about \$21.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Candyality: beautiful candy shop! everything you can imagine is here and the people who work are super friendly and ready to help. it is a fun place to go with the family. they have frequent bonbons and some vintage bonbons they can't find anywhere. the bonbons are also quite (weightwise) 10/10 experience! <u>read more</u>.



Side dishes

CORN NUGGETS DARK CHOCOLATE PEANUTS

Chicken CANDYLAND

SESAME STICKS SLIME LICKER \$7.0

Nuts

Menu Miniature candies

CONVERSATION HEARTS WARHEADS

Specialties Nostalgic Candy

MILK CHOCOLATE GRAHAM CRACKERS PEANUT CHEWS \$2.5

Dessert LOOSE CANDY

COTTON CANDY TOWER \$25.0 WATERMELON RINGS

Toppings New & Featured

GUMMY BUTTERFLIES HOLIDAY TRIO \$36.0

Sweet Pizza O ca. 30cm Desserts

SMARTIES CANDY PIZZA \$18.0

Chocolates Giant S'more

TRIPLE DIPPED MILK CHOCOLATE MALT GIANT S'MORE \$6.0

Grocery Popcorn Bags: Caramel

CARAMEL APPLE POPCORN \$7.0

Treats Caramel Candy

BLACK LICORICE CARAMELS

\$11.0

Food | Snacks Treat Street Menu

UNICORN BARK \$4.0

STRAWBERRY SOUR BELTS

ASSORTED SOUR BALLS

CUPID'S CRUNCH

BALLS



Popcorn Tin 1 Gal.

1 GALLON POPCORN TIN \$57.0

Chocolates and Yogurts

DARK CHOCOLATE CRANBERRIES

NEW STUFF+++++

GUMMY EGGS

Bulk Chocolate & Yogurt Covered Goodies

MILK CHOCOLATE BLUEBERRIES

Bulk Licorice

STRAWBERRY KOOKABURRA LICORICE

Hard Candy/Gum

BLEEPS

Uncategorized

RUNTS

Snacks

SKITTLES

MILK CHOCOLATE ALMONDS

Beverages

20 OZ. BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5
120Z. MEXICAN COKE GLASS	\$3.0

Candy

PINK LEMONADE SOUR BELTS

MANGO SOUR BELTS

Popular Items

MILK CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH BITES

FRESH WHITE CHEDDAR \$15.0

Featured Item

BLACK LICORICE BITES
RED LICORICE WHEELS

Pre-Wrapped Candy

GUMMY TACO \$9.0

BUTTERSCOTCH SMOOTHIE
PEANUT BUTTER CUPS \$2.5

Licorice Treats

HARD ANISE SQUARES
SALTY LICORICE DIAMONDS

Candies

SIXLETS

ASSORTED SALT WATER TAFFY CINNAMON BEARS

Bulk Candy (Half Pound)

CANDY CORN

CHOCOLATE COVERED GUMMY BEARS

LICORICE PASTELS

Sweet & Salty Snacks

NUTS ABOUT YOU GIFT BAG \$9.0
RETRO MOM \$45.0

MALT BALLS

	1
al are	

			all a Water
RED, WHITE, BLUE DARK CHOCOLA	TE.	Novelty Treats	
NON-PARIELS		PLANET GUMMI (1 BAG)	\$8.0
Licorice Treats - Pick and Mix		CINNAMON PUR GUM	\$1.8
STRAWBERRIES CREAM LICORICE		DIPPIN' RING	\$5.0
LICORICE HALLOWS		RED LICORICE PIPE	\$3.0
MONEY SALT LICORICE		PEANUT BUTTER GOO GOO CLUSTER	\$3.0
LICORICE DUTCHIES		GIANT PIXY STIX	\$2.0
		CLARK CUPS	\$2.5
Mouth Watering Gourmet	•	VANILLA TURKISH TAFFY	\$2.5
Chocolate Treats		VINTAGE GUMS	\$5.0
(3-PACK) WHITE CHOCOLATE COVERED OREOS	\$7.0	Pre-made Treats	
GIANT DARK CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER CUP	\$7.5	24 PIECE CHICAGO CELEBRITY TRUFFLES BOX	\$43.0
GIANT SLAB ENGLISH TOFFEE	\$10.0	PENNY CANDY BAG	\$15.0
MILK SEA SALT CARAMELS (4 PIECES)	\$5.5	ALL MADE IN CHICAGO CANDY BAG	\$15.0
SNOWBALLS (2 PACK)	\$6.0	NOSTALGIC RETRO TREATS BAG	\$15.0
MILK CHOCOLATE PECAN TURTLES (3 PACK)	\$7.0	MOVIE NIGHT BAG	\$15.0
Irresistible Chocolate Cove	prod	IT'S A BOY 24 PIECE CHOCOLATE CIGARS	\$36.0
Treats - Pick and Mix	i eu	IT'S A GIRL 24 PIECE CHOCOLATE CIGARS	\$36.0
MILK CHOCOLATE COATED CARAM POPCORN	EL	MILK CHOCOLATE COVERED OREOS GIFT BOX	\$15.0
SMOOTH AND MINTY		SUGAR FREE PEANUT BUTTER	\$7.0
DARK CHOCOLATE GIANT RAISINS		MELTAWAY GIFT PACK	,,,,,
DARK WALNUTS		PEANUT BUTTER BLAST GIFT BOX	\$19.0
DARK CHOCOLATE PRETZEL TWIST	S	HOUSEMADE COTTON CANDY	\$8.0
1/2 POUND MILK CHOCOLATE ALMOND BAG	\$9.0	IT'S A BOY BUBBLE GUM CIGAR BOX	\$50.0
MILK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE BITES		IT'S A GIRL BUBBLE GUM CIGAR	\$50.0
MILK CHOCOLATE PUMPKIN SPICED		BOX	Ψ30.0



Doncorn		MOM'S EMERGENCY CANDY BOX	\$12.0
Popcorn		SPRING BEDAZZLE MIX	Ψ12.0
FRESH MOVIE STYLE POPCORN BOX	\$4.0	SPRING GUMMY BEARS	
FRESH CHEESE POPCORN BAG	\$15.0	SUGAR BUNNIES	
FRESH CARAMEL CHEESE POPCORN BAG	\$15.0	WORLD'S SWEETEST MOM GUMMY FLOWERS GIFT BAG	\$12.0
FRESH CARAMEL POPCORN BAG	\$15.0	MOM'S EMERGENCY STASH	\$20.0
SOUR CREAM CHIVE WHITE CHEDDAR POPCORN	\$15.0	WORLD'S SWEETEST MOM	\$13.0
CHUNKY CHURRO POPCORN LARGE	\$15.0	Gummy Candy and Other	•
UNICORN POPCORN LARGE	\$15.0	Sweet Treats - Pick and M	<i>lix</i>
CRACKER JILL POPCORN MIX	\$8.0	12 FLAVOR GUMMY BEARS	
SIGNATURE SOUTHPORT MIX	\$8.0	WILD CHERRY GUMMY BEARS	
TICKET TO THE BIG TOP MIX	\$7.0	MINI TOOTSIE ROLLS	
FLAMIN' HOT SRIRACHA CHEDDAR POPCORN LARGE	\$15.0	CRYBABY TEARS	
CHOCOLATE CARAMEL PECAN	445.0	NEON SUPER SOUR WORMS	
POPCORN LARGE	\$15.0	49 FLAVOR JELLY BELLY	
CHEESE CHILI LIME POPCORN	\$15.0	HARIBO DOUBLE CHERRIES	
SWEET SALTY POPCORN BOX	\$4.0	HARIBO STRAWBERRIES	
SUMMERDALE CRUNCH	\$9.0	WHITE MYSTERY AIRHEADS	
		WILD CHERRY SOUR BELTS	
Movie Nights		HARIBO GRAPEFRUIT	
HARRY POTTER MOVIE NIGHT	\$30.0	FILLED RASPBERRY HARD CANDY	
VALENTINE'S BULK GIFT BAG	\$15.0	1/4 LB. BEARTIE BOTT& 39;S JELLY BEANS	\$4.0
YOGURT HEART PRETZELS		GUMMY JET FIGHTERS	
SOUR POWER BURSTS		FREEDOM BEARS	
X'S O'S GUMMYS			
CINNAMON GUMMY HEARTS		SUGAR DUSTED GUMMY BUNNIES	
TRIPLE HEARTS		GUMMY CARROTS	
TROLLS MOVIE NIGHT	\$38.0	Candyality Gift Shop	
GIFT WRAPPED GOURMET CHOCOLATE BOX	\$26.0	BUNNY DROPS	\$9.0
CLASSIC MOVIE NIGHT	\$40.0	SOLID MILK CHOCOLATE BUNNY	\$10.0

4144	

BUNNY NOSES	\$8.0	SPRING ASSORTED CHOCOLATE TIN	\$40.0
VALENTINE'S DAY BULK GIFT BAG	\$17.0	SPRING MILK CHOCOLATE	
GUMMY CHRISTMAS TREES		ALMOND TIN	\$25.0
PASTEL CANDY CORN		EASTER BULK BAG	\$20.0
SOUR GUMMY FLOWERS		SPRING PRETZEL GIFT BAG	\$17.0
YOGURT SPRING PRETZELS		VALENTINE'S DAY TRIO	\$46.0
EGGSTRAVAGANT GUMMY EGGS		BE MINE CHOCOLATE TIN	\$40.0
TART JELLY BEANS		BINGE WATCHING WITH YOU	\$35.0
VALENTINE'S DAY MASSACRE MIX	\$7.0	PACKAGE	გა ე.0
SWEET SOUR GUMMY EGGS		VALENTINE'S DAY POPCORN	\$10.0
CANDY BARBEQUE TWIN PACK	\$9.0	CUPID'S POPCORN	\$8.0
GUMMY SNOWMEN		VALENTINE PRETZEL TWISTS GIFT BAG	\$12.0
REINDEER CORN		SUGAR PLUM FAIRY FLOSS	\$7.0
MIXED HALLOWEEN TREAT BAG	\$17.0	YOGURT SNOWFLAKE PRETZELS	\$14.0
BEST OF VALENTINE'S SWEETS	\$43.0	GIFT BAG	Ψ1-1.0
CANDY SUSHI TRAY	\$18.0	HOLIDAY TREAT GIFT BAG	\$20.0
GET WELL CANDY BASKET	\$82.0	JINGLE MIX	\$11.0
MUG OF TREATS	\$38.0	CHRISTMAS GUMMY BEARS	
THANK YOU CANDY BASKET	\$82.0	HOLIDAY POP LARGE	\$15.0
GIANT RETRO BOX	\$48.0	HANUKKAH POP LARGE	\$15.0
BEST OF CHICAGO TRIO	\$75.0	HALLOWEEN GIFT BASKET	\$95.0
ASSORTED CHOCOLATE GIFT TIN	\$40.0	TRICK OR SWEET TACKLE BOX	\$25.0
HAPPY BIRTHDAY CANDY BASKET	\$82.0	TRICK OR SWEET CHOCOLATE	\$11.0
EXTRA LARGE RETRO BOX	\$82.0	BOX	\$00.0
SUMMERDALE CRUNCH GIFT SET	\$32.0	TRICK OR TREAT BULK BAG	\$20.0
		SOME BUNNY LOVES YOU	\$32.0
Mother's Day Swee	t	PEANUT PARTY MIX	
Treats		WARM WISHES CHOCOLATE BOX	\$30.0
MOTHER'S DAY ASSORTED		CHRISTMAS CRUNCHERS	
CHOCOLATE GIFT TIN	\$40.0	STRAWBERRY YOGURT PRETZEL TWIST GIFT BAG	\$17.0
MOM'S EMERGENCY CANDY STASH	\$20.0	VALENTINE'S DAY SWEET TREAT GIFT BAG	\$20.0
PEANUT BUTTER BLAST GIFT TIN	\$29.0		



GOURMET MILK CHOCOLATE TURTLE BOX

\$32.0



Candyality

3737 N Southport Ave, Chicago I-60613-6185, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-19:00 Tuesday 11:00-19:00 Wednesday 11:00-19:00 Thursday 11:00-19:00 Friday 11:00-20:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00 Sunday 11:00-18:00